
PA Nationality Affiliate State Name Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun
Grand
Total

Grand Total

Afghanistan Alabama

Arizona

Arkansas

California

Colorado

Connecticut

Delaware

Florida

Georgia

Idaho

Illinois

Indiana

Iowa

Kansas

Kentucky

Maine

Maryland

Massachusetts

Michigan

Minnesota

Missouri

Nebraska

Nevada

New Hampshire

New Jersey

New Mexico

New York

North Carolina

North Dakota

Not Available

Ohio

Oklahoma

Oregon

Pennsylvania

13,2761,9452,2251,9011,5771,2921,0641,1729771,123

24

1,469

1,896

4

112

1,798

108

53

288

181

49

151

8

22

271

470

14

89

6

42

126

134

69

125

127

343

8

22

30

29

44

153

96

234

154

21

206

454

3,446

6

84

5

3

173

263

11

258

17

11

23

14

6

17

15

34

86

1

17

2

29

17

7

32

35

91

7

25

12

26

25

51

76

529

8

257

298

31

227

15

51

38

15

27

8

55

99

12

6

11

7

17

16

22

19

78

1

3

6

14

4

26

17

41

28

9

28

47

624

19

175

291

22

281

14

43

32

4

43

1

27

64

24

12

10

3

30

4

53

1

2

14

16

11

43

23

26

97

512

6

5

182

217

3

11

212

4

12

66

32

6

12

19

46

1

7

4

21

38

14

7

21

50

3

24

15

32

31

6

10

32

398

4

143

228

4

170

9

8

9

24

3

5

26

29

7

6

4

5

11

7

10

6

5

11

11

14

36

441

23

1

117

157

10

142

17

14

9

8

12

6

38

30

1

12

18

9

1

3

4

5

11

16

10

1

13

35

48

260

11

5

4

141

176

152

6

6

30

21

19

31

45

9

1

18

11

13

7

10

5

6

7

7

11

9

37

6

6

42

310

6

6

144

112

1

5

179

13

25

6

3

5

19

30

8

18

12

9

14

14

3

9

8

2

20

10

22

17

5

31

199

1

5

137

154

18

177

13

16

27

5

4

11

22

41

4

3

40

6

12

17

33

4

1

3

1

6

9

7

21

6

31

45

173

12

Amerasian & SIV Arrivals by Nationality and State
Fiscal Year 2023

October 1, 2022 through June 30, 2023

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY 2020 and any
future fiscal years are counted toward the FY 2018 refugee admissions ceiling.

Only Afghan and Iraqi Special Immigrant Visa (SIV) recipients and their family members are eligible to receive resettlement benefits from the
Department of State. Any SIV principal applicants of other nationalities derived their status through an Afghan or Iraqi SIV recipient.

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population, Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system
Fiscal Year Arrivals (Single FY)
Data as of 7/5/2023 2:02:41 PM



PA Nationality Affiliate State Name Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun
Grand
Total

Afghanistan
Oregon

Pennsylvania

South Carolina

Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Vermont

Virginia

Washington

Wisconsin

Belarus Texas

Canada California

Iraq Arizona

California

Georgia

Illinois

Indiana

Massachusetts

Michigan

Missouri

Nebraska

North Carolina

Ohio

South Carolina

Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Washington

Netherlands Washington

Vietnam Arizona

California

Colorado

Florida

Georgia

Iowa

Massachusetts

24

1,469

1,896

4

112

1,798

108

53

288

3

173

263

11

258

17

11

23

257

298

31

227

15

51

175

291

22

281

14

43

5

182

217

3

11

212

4

12

66

143

228

4

170

9

8

9

1

117

157

10

142

17

14

4

141

176

152

6

6

30

6

144

112

1

5

179

13

25

5

137

154

18

177

13

16

27

22

33

2

4

31

16

4

15

3

6

5

19

4

1

10

1

4

8

5

2

4

3

4

8

6

10

5

5

1

5

4

5

1

1

6

5

6

5

1

6

7

1

4

1

5

5

6

1

5

11

32

6

2

10

3

2

28

2

4

7

24

2

6

1

18

1

18

3

4

3

4

3

1

2

2

13

2

4

2

2

1

3

4

1

5

4

2

1

6

4

2

1

3

5

1

1

2

10

5

1

3

2

3

2

5

5

7

14

2

2

3

1

2
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Amerasian & SIV Arrivals by Nationality and State
Fiscal Year 2023

October 1, 2022 through June 30, 2023

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY 2020 and any
future fiscal years are counted toward the FY 2018 refugee admissions ceiling.

Only Afghan and Iraqi Special Immigrant Visa (SIV) recipients and their family members are eligible to receive resettlement benefits from the
Department of State. Any SIV principal applicants of other nationalities derived their status through an Afghan or Iraqi SIV recipient.

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population, Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system
Fiscal Year Arrivals (Single FY)
Data as of 7/5/2023 2:02:41 PM



PA Nationality Affiliate State Name Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun
Grand
Total

Vietnam
Iowa

Massachusetts

Michigan

Minnesota

North Carolina

Oklahoma

Pennsylvania

South Dakota

Tennessee

Texas

Virginia

Washington 32

6

2

10

3

2

28

2

4

7

24

2

6

1

18

3

4

3

4

3

2

2

13

2

4

2

1

3

4

1

5

4

2

1

6

4

2

1

3

5

1

1

2

10

5

3

2

3

2

5

5

14

2

2

3

1

2

Amerasian & SIV Arrivals by Nationality and State
Fiscal Year 2023

October 1, 2022 through June 30, 2023

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY 2020 and any
future fiscal years are counted toward the FY 2018 refugee admissions ceiling.

Only Afghan and Iraqi Special Immigrant Visa (SIV) recipients and their family members are eligible to receive resettlement benefits from the
Department of State. Any SIV principal applicants of other nationalities derived their status through an Afghan or Iraqi SIV recipient.

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population, Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system
Fiscal Year Arrivals (Single FY)
Data as of 7/5/2023 2:02:41 PM




