Amerasian & SIV Arrivals by Nationality and State Fiscal Year 2023

October 1, 2022 through June 30, 2023

PA Nationality	Affiliate State Name	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Grand Total
Grand Total	Anniale State Name	1,123	977	1,172	1,064	1,292	1,577	1,901	2,225	1,945	13,276
Afghanistan	Alabama	_,		_,	5	_,	_,	_,	_,		5
	Arizona	12	1	6	11	23	4		19	8	84
	Arkansas							6			6
	California	173	199	310	260	441	398	512	624	529	3,446
	Colorado	45	31	42	48	36	32	97	47	76	454
	Connecticut	31	5	6	35	14	10	26	28	51	206
	Delaware	6					6		9		21
	Florida		17	6	13	11	31	23	28	25	154
	Georgia	21	22	37	1	11	32	43	41	26	234
	Idaho	7	10	9	10	5	15	11	17	12	96
	Illinois	9	20	11	16	6	24	16	26	25	153
	Indiana	6	2	7	11			14	4		44
	lowa	1		7					14	7	29
	Kansas	3	8	6	5			2	6		30
	Kentucky	1	9	5			3	1	3		22
	Maine	4	3						1		8
	Maryland	33	14	10	4	10	50	53	78	91	343
	Massachusetts	17	14	7	3	7	21	4	19	35	127
	Michigan		9	13	1	11	7	30	22	32	125
	Minnesota	12		11	9		14		16	7	69
	Missouri	6	12	18	18	5	38	3	17	17	134
	Nebraska	40	18	1			21	10	7	29	126
	Nevada			9		4	4	12	11	2	42
	New Hampshire								6		6
	New Jersey	3	8		12	6	7	24	12	17	89
	New Mexico	4			1	7	1			1	14
	New York	41	30	45	30	29	46	64	99	86	470
	North Carolina	22	19	31	38	26	19	27	55	34	271
	North Dakota				6			1		15	22
	Not Available								8		8
	Ohio	11	5	19	12	5	12	43	27	17	151
	Oklahoma	4	3		8	3	6	4	15	6	49
	Oregon	5	6	21	9	24	32	32	38	14	181

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY 2020 and any future fiscal years are counted toward the FY 2018 refugee admissions ceiling.

Only Afghan and Iraqi Special Immigrant Visa (SIV) recipients and their family members are eligible to receive resettlement benefits from the Department of State. Any SIV principal applicants of other nationalities derived their status through an Afghan or Iraqi SIV recipient.

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population, Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system Fiscal Year Arrivals (Single FY) Data as of 7/5/2023 2:02:41 PM

Amerasian & SIV Arrivals by Nationality and State Fiscal Year 2023

October 1, 2022 through June 30, 2023

PA Nationality	Affiliate State Name	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	Мау	Jun	Total
Afghanistan	Pennsylvania	27	25	30	14	9	66	43	51	23	288
	South Carolina	16		6		8	12			11	53
	Tennessee	13	13	6	17	9	4	14	15	17	108
	Texas	177	179	152	142	170	212	281	227	258	1,798
	Utah	18	5		10	4	11	22	31	11	112
	Vermont		1				3				4
	Virginia	154	112	176	157	228	217	291	298	263	1,896
	Washington	137	144	141	117	143	182	175	257	173	1,469
	Wisconsin	5	6	4	1		5			3	24
Belarus	Texas				2						2
Canada	California								3		3
Iraq	Arizona								8		8
	California								4		4
	Georgia					1					1
	Illinois	5				5					10
	Indiana	1									1
	Massachusetts					4					4
	Michigan	6	1	6	6						19
	Missouri	5									5
	Nebraska			1	5						6
	North Carolina								3		3
	Ohio					5	5			5	15
	South Carolina								4		4
	Tennessee	5					5	6			16
	Texas	1	7	5	6		10		2		31
	Utah	4									4
	Washington				1	1					2
Netherlands	Washington									1	1
Vietnam	Arizona	8	7		1				2		18
	California									1	1
	Colorado	2	5		5	5	1				18
	Florida							1			1
	Georgia			3		3					6
	Iowa	1				1					2

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY 2020 and any future fiscal years are counted toward the FY 2018 refugee admissions ceiling.

Only Afghan and Iraqi Special Immigrant Visa (SIV) recipients and their family members are eligible to receive resettlement benefits from the Department of State. Any SIV principal applicants of other nationalities derived their status through an Afghan or Iraqi SIV recipient.

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population, Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system Fiscal Year Arrivals (Single FY) Data as of 7/5/2023 2:02:41 PM

Amerasian & SIV Arrivals by Nationality and State Fiscal Year 2023

October 1, 2022 through June 30, 2023

PA Nationality	Affiliate State Name	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	Мау	Jun	Grand Total
Vietnam	Massachusetts		5		10	2		4		3	24
	Michigan							3	4		7
	Minnesota									4	4
	North Carolina								2		2
	Oklahoma	3			2	4	2	1	13	3	28
	Pennsylvania	2									2
	South Dakota				1				2		3
	Tennessee	2	2				4		2		10
	Texas							2			2
	Virginia			2						4	6
	Washington	14		3	1	6	5			3	32

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY 2020 and any future fiscal years are counted toward the FY 2018 refugee admissions ceiling.

Only Afghan and Iraqi Special Immigrant Visa (SIV) recipients and their family members are eligible to receive resettlement benefits from the Department of State. Any SIV principal applicants of other nationalities derived their status through an Afghan or Iraqi SIV recipient.

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population, Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system Fiscal Year Arrivals (Single FY) Data as of 7/5/2023 2:02:41 PM